
 
 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

2023-2024 Tuition Schedule 

Lighted Window Early Learning Center 
Infant Toddler Program 

START-UP COSTS 

One-Time Application Fee $100  
Rollee Pollee Mat Fee $35 (if applicable) 

ANNUAL COSTS (non-refundable) 

Annual Registration Fee $175  
Disaster Kit Fee $25 

There is a tuition increase every August. 
Diaper fees are included in monthly tuition rates. 

Wipes will be provided by LW ITP. 
Snacks and lunch are included if applicable. 

EXTRA DAYS/HOURS 

Extra Full Day: 7:30am-6:00pm $ 120 
Extra ¾ Day: 8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00 $85 
Extended hours after designated time: $20/hour 
Schedule change after 1st change: $25 

TUITION IS DUE ON THE 1ST OF THE MONTH AND LATE AFTER THE 5TH  
THERE IS A 10% LATE FEE ON TOTAL MONTHLY TUITION 

Infant Program 

FULL DAY PROGRAM 

Monday to Friday 7:30am-6:00pm $ 2290 
Mon/Wed/Fri  7:30am-6:00pm $ 1770 
Tues/Thurs  7:30am-6:00pm $ 1280 

¾ DAY PROGRAM 

5 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 2085 
3 ¾ Days  8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 1480 
2 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 1095 

½	DAY PROGRAM 

5 ½	Days  8:30am-12:30pm  $ 1425 
3 ½	Days 8:30am-12:30pm  $ 995 
2 ½	Days  8:30am-12:30pm  $ 690 

¾ DAY PROGRAM 

5 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 1840 
3 ¾ Days  8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 1305 
2 ¾ Days   8:00-3:00/9:00-4:00  $ 960 

FULL DAY PROGRAM 

Monday to Friday 7:30am-6:00pm $ 2025 
Mon/Wed/Fri  7:30am-6:00pm $ 1575 
Tues/Thurs  7:30am-6:00pm $ 1070  

Toddler Program 

½	DAY PROGRAM 

5 ½	Days   8:30am-12:30pm  $ 1260 
3 ½	Days  8:30am-12:30pm  $ 890 
2 ½	Days   8:30am-12:30pm  $ 665 


